

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RE C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . K G U P T A

Peti tio n ( s ) for Speci al Leave to Appe al (Cr1 ) No( s ) . 6 9 2 2/ 2 0 0 8

S T A T E O F H . P .

Peti tio n e r ( s )

VER SU S

RUMI RAM

Respo n d e n t ( s )

(Wit h appl n ( s ) for c/delay in filing SL P ,c/dela y in refilin g SL P )

Date: 08/07/2 0 0 9 This Peti tio n w a s called on for heari n g today.

For Peti ti o n e r ( s )

Mr. Na r e s h K. Sh a r m a , A d v .

For Respo n d e n t ( s )

UPO N heari n g couns el the Cour t made the follo w i n g  
O R D E R

Peti ti o n e r to ser ve the respo n d e n t by regis te r e d  
post

wi t h ack n o w l e d g m e n t due.

List again on 6.8.2 0 0 9 .

A )

(M.K. G U P T

r  
hj

Regis t r a