

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).6922/2008

STATE OF H.P. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RUMI RAM Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date: 06/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await service.

List again on 6.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar